
 

 

Declaration of Compliance FCM 

2018-10-19 

 

Menigo  

Menigo 
Box 10013  |  Arenavägen 61  |  121 26 Stockholm-Globen  |  www.menigo.se 

Fakturaadress: Box 1120  |  721 28 Västerås  |  Org nr 556044-4647 

 

Stockholm Göteborg Malmö Karlstad/Sundsvall 

08-722 14 00 031-336 20 00 040-28 59 00 054-67 02 00 

 

 

Declaration of Compliance 

for products made from Rice Husk intended to come into contact with food 

 

Identity and trade name of the products:  

Item No: 529441 Migi flat plate19,5cm  

529442  Migi flat plate 22,6cm  

529443  Migi deep plate 21,7cm 

 

 

We, Menigo Foodservice AB, hereby declare that the product mentioned 

above fulfils requirements laid down in the relevant European legislation: 

✓ Framework Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004  
✓ GMP Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006  

 

When used as specified the overall migration do not exceed legal limits when tested 

according to regulation (EU) No. 10/2011 as amended. The overall migration do not 

exceed  limits in technical guide on metal alloys used in food contact materials with 

reference to directive 82/711/EC, Council directive 85/572/EEC e.g. arsenic.   

 

Specification of the intended use or limitations: 

✓ Type of food for which the material is suitable: All 

✓ Temperature of treatment and storage while in contact with food: Up to +120˚C.  

 

No functional barrier is used in the above mentioned product. 

 

 

Joakim Stjernberg 

Quality & Sustainability Manager  




